File Status 2021-2022AY as of 04-20-2022

Review Type Total Files | Received in APO | % Received in APO
7th Year Promotion to Tenure 3 3 100%
CHASS 1 1 100%
School of Business 2 2 100%
Promotion to Tenure 41 34 83%
BCOE 10 10 100%
CHASS 6 6 100%
CNAS 20 13 65%
School of Education 3 3 100%
School of Medicine 1 1 100%
School of Business 1 1 100%
Advancement to A/S 7 6 86%
BCOE 1 1 100%
CHASS 2 2 100%
CNAS 4 3 75%
Promotion to Full 18 15 83%
BCOE 4 3 75%
CHASS 7 7 100%
CNAS 3 1 33%
School of Medicine 2 2 100%
School of Business 2 2 100%
Advancement to Prof VI 9 7 78%
BCOE 2 2 100%
CHASS 3 3 100%
CNAS 4 2 50%
Career Review 9 8 89%
CHASS 5 5 100%
CNAS 4 3 75%
Reappointment 8 5 63%
CHASS 4 3 75%
CNAS 2 1 50%
School of Business 2 1 50%
Appraisal 34 18 53%
BCOE 2 0 0%
CHASS 12 10 83%
CNAS 18 7 39%
School of Education 1 0 0%
School of Business 1 1 100%
Merit 238 124 52%
BCOE 42 29 69%
CHASS 86 36 42%




CNAS 78 35 45%
School of Education 13 7 54%
School of Medicine 7 7 100%
School of Public Policy 3 1 33%
School of Business 9 9 100%
Advancement Within A/S 14 6 43%
BCOE 2 1 50%
CHASS 4 2 50%
CNAS 7 2 29%
School of Public Policy 1 1 100%
Quinquennial 16 8 50%
BCOE 1 1 100%
CHASS 12 7 58%
CNAS 2 0 0%
School of Business 1 0 0%
Promotion to Sr Lecturer

School of Education 1 1 100%
School of Medicine 1 1 100%
Grand Total* 398 235 59%

File Summary

College
BCOE
CHASS
CNAS
School of Education
School of Medicine
School of Public Policy
School of Business
Totals*

Total Files*
Deferrals
Grand Total

Total Files Received in APO

65
146
143

17

11

4

18

404

404
38
442

*Excludes Deferrals & Withdrawals

48
86
68
10
11
2
16
241

% Received in APO

74%
59%
48%
59%
100%
50%
89%
60%
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