File Status 2021-2022AY as of 04-20-2022

Review Type	Total Files	Received in APO	% Received in APO
7th Year Promotion to Tenure	3	3	100%
CHASS	1	1	100%
School of Business	2	2	100%
Promotion to Tenure	41	34	83%
BCOE	10	10	100%
CHASS	6	6	100%
CNAS	20	13	65%
School of Education	3	3	100%
School of Medicine	1	1	100%
School of Business	1	1	100%
Advancement to A/S	7	6	86%
BCOE	1	1	100%
CHASS	2	2	100%
CNAS	4	3	75%
Promotion to Full	18	15	83%
BCOE	4	3	75%
CHASS	7	7	100%
CNAS	3	1	33%
School of Medicine	2	2	100%
School of Business	2	2	100%
Advancement to Prof VI	9	7	78%
BCOE	2	2	100%
CHASS	3	3	100%
CNAS	4	2	50%
Career Review	9	8	89%
CHASS	5	5	100%
CNAS	4	3	75%
Reappointment	8	5	63%
CHASS	4	3	75%
CNAS	2	1	50%
School of Business	2	1	50%
Appraisal	34	18	53%
BCOE	2	0	0%
CHASS	12	10	83%
CNAS	18	7	39%
School of Education	1	0	0%
School of Business	1	1	100%
Merit	238	124	52%
BCOE	42	29	69%
CHASS	86	36	42%

Grand Total*	398	235	59%
School of Medicine	1	1	100%
School of Education	1	1	100%
Promotion to Sr Lecturer			
School of Business	1	0	0%
CNAS	2	0	0%
CHASS	12	7	58%
BCOE	1	1	100%
Quinquennial	16	8	50%
School of Public Policy	1	1	100%
CNAS	7	2	29%
CHASS	4	2	50%
BCOE	2	1	50%
Advancement Within A/S	14	6	43%
School of Business	9	9	100%
School of Public Policy	3	1	33%
School of Medicine	7	7	100%
School of Education	13	7	54%
CNAS	78	35	45%

File Summary

College	Total Files	Received in APO	% Received in APO
BCOE	65	48	74%
CHASS	146	86	59%
CNAS	143	68	48%
School of Education	17	10	59%
School of Medicine	11	11	100%
School of Public Policy	4	2	50%
School of Business	18	16	89%
Totals*	404	241	60%
Total Files*	404		
Deferrals	38		
Grand Total	442		

^{*}Excludes Deferrals & Withdrawals